
a Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m, London
News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0-11.30 For My Lady: Master
Singers: Barrington Hooper(tenor, England)42.0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Take Your Choice
2.16 Singing Strings
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Music Hall
3.16 Merry Mood |

3.30 Classical Hour: MozartSymphonies: K.297 in D Major("Saas played by Sir)
Thomas Beecham and London
Philharmonic Orchestra
4.30 Cafe Music
5. 0-65.30 Children’s session:
Nature Night6,0 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)7.0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Basil Cameron and _ Hastings
Municipal Orchestra,"Welsh Rhapsody" (German)
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. O\ The Griller String Quartet,with Pauline Juler (clarinet),
Cecil James (bassoon), Dennis
Brain (horn) and James Merrett
(bass),
Octet for Clarinet, Bassoon,
Horn, Two Violins, Viola, ’Cello
and Bass (Howard Ferguson)
8.21 Studio Recital by JoyceAshton (Contraito),"A Merry Pastoral" (Rowley),
"Boat Song of the Isles" (Gran-ville Bantock), ‘Abiding Joys"
(Woodgate)
8.32 clifford Curzon and Ben-
jamin Britten (two pianos),Introduction and Rondo Alla
Burlesca (Britten)
8.41 Norman Walker (baritone),
"Sea King’s’ Song,’ ‘‘Noden’s
Song" (Holbrooke)8.49 Sir Adrian Boult and Light
Symphony Orchestra,
Minuet, Two Interlinked French
Folk Melodies (Ethel Smyth)
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.26 Louis Levy and His Orch-
estra in Arms" (Browne)

9.31 "The Devil’s Cub"
go Patricia Rossborough (pia-nist),
"College Holiday"
10. 0 Progress Results Dominion
Bowling Championships
10.10 Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LWVYO© DUNEDIN1140 kc. 263m,_
5. 0-5.30 p.m. Music for Every-man
6. O Variety

. 7. 0 Popular Music
8. 0 "Forgotten People"
8.15 Variety
8.30 ‘Those Were the Days"9.0 Light Orchestras, Musical
Comedy and Ballads
9.30 ‘Songs by Men"
9.45 BBC Scottish Orchestra"
10. 6 Variety
10.30 Close down

RE62 Sern
7. 0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Morning Variety
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch Music (12.15
and 1.15, LONDON NEWS)
5. 0 Children’s session
5.15-5.30 Accordiana
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
645 "Twenty Thousand LeaguesUnder the Sea"
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 "Accent on Rhythm" (BBC
programme)

|7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Gems from Grand Opera
8.45 ‘Bulldog Drummond"
9. 0 Newsree! and Commentary
9.26 Supper Dance with Tommy
Dorsey
10. 0 Progress Results of the
Dominiom® Bowling Champion-
ships
10.10 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m.
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45" We Travel the Friendly

_
Road with the Spectator
(10.0 Armchair Romances
(10.15 The Channings

London News

(10.30
10.45
11. &
11.10

Ma Perkins
Big Sister
Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Sally)12. 0 Lunch Music

1.45 p.m. 1ZB Happiness Club2. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern2.30 Home Service session4. 0 Women’s World rer5. 0 The Junior Quiz
QO The Music of the
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12. 0

Long, Long AgoFred and Maggie Everybody
Officer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
Ghost Corps
Current Ceiling Prices
Short Short Stories
Hollywood Holiday
Radio Editor
George and Nell
The District Quiz
Youth Must Have Its Swing
London News
Variety Bandbox
Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m.

10.45

London News
Health Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Armchair Romances
Morning Melodies
Ma Perkins
Big Sister

LISTENERS’
Paid in advance at an

SUBSCRIPTIONS. —
Money OrderOffice: Twelve months, 12/-; six

‘months, 67-.
_ All programmes in this issue are
copyrig t to The Listener, and maynot be reprinted without permissicn.

11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 The Shopping Reporter
1.30 p.m. Colleges and Careers2.0 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Home Service session
4. 0 Women’s World
5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6.30 Treasure House of Martin
Hews
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 So the Story Goes8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. & Short Short Stories8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.43 Give it a Name Jackpots9. 0 ‘George and Nell \10. 0 Meet Dr. Morelle
10.15 The Crimson Circle
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,.

0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
30 Health Talk
O Breakfast Club
QO Aunt Daisy30 Current Ceiling Prices0 Armchair Romances

|
15 Movie Magazine10.30 Ma Perkins
11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart

ae

0.45 "Big Sister
1.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
2. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2. 0 p.m. The Life of Mary Soth-ern
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
» O© Women’s World (Joan)4.45 The Children’s session,with Grace and Jacko
5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Songs of Good Cheer6.15 Reserved
6.30 His Last Plunge7. O Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Those We Love
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Short Short Stories"
8.20 Hcllywood Holiday8.45 Fashion Spotlight9. 1 George and Nell0.0 Thanks for’the Song
1. 0 London News2.0 Close down

4ZB 281310k.c. 229m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Armchair Romances
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
2. 0 p.m. The Life of Mary Soth-ern
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
3.30 Rita Entertains
4. 0 Women’s World (Tui)
4.45 Children’s session
5. 0 The Junior Quiz6. 0 So the Story Goes6.30 Melodies in’ Waltz Time7.0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 Submarine Patrol (final
broadcast)7.45 The Wind in the Bracken
8. & Short Short Stories
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Green Rust
9. 3 George and Nell ;10.0 Songs of Good Cheer10.15 Musical Intelligence Quota11. 0 London News
11.15 Night Owl session
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.‘ 1400 ke. 214 m,

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices °
6. O p.m. Variety
6.45 The Famous Match (first
broadcast)
O Gardening session15 Armchair RomancesThe Count of Monte Cristo
Submarine Patrol
Current Ceiling Prices .

For Ever Young (last
adcast)
Hollywood HolidayThe Citadel
George and Nell
Anne Stewart, Questions
Answers
Close down
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